Orange Cup

Amersfoort, 27- - 28-11-2021

Event 6 Men, Line Throw Open
28-11-2021 - 11:35 Startlist
World Youth Record 9.17 South Africa SA Adelaide (AUS) 24-11-2018
World Record Switzerland Sul Alexandria (EGY) 6-10-2010
Heat 1 of 8
3 Liege Sauvetage Club 1 Liege Sauvetage Club NT
4 RB Staphorst 1 RB Staphorst NT
5 A.S.D. Sportiva Sturla 1 A.S.D. Sportiva Sturla NT
Heat 2 of 8
1 Beacon Lifesaving Club 1 Beacon Lifesaving Club NT
2 ASD Gorizia Nuoto 1 ASD Gorizia Nuoto NT
3 Accademia Di Salvamento 5 Accademia Di Salvamento 23.00
4 Accademia Di Salvamento 3 Accademia Di Salvamento 22.00
5 Accademia Di Salvamento 4 Accademia Di Salvamento 22.50
6 Athena Salvamento 1 Athena Salvamento NT
7 Athena Bracciano 2 Athena Bracciano NT
8 RB Echt7 RB Echt NT
Heat 3 of 8
1 DLRG Duisburg-Homberg 1 DLRG Duisburg-Homberg 20.00
2 RBOss 1 RB Oss 18.66
3 Accademia Di Salvamento 1 Accademia Di Salvamento 18.00
4 RB Amersfoort 2 RB Amersfoort 17.00
5 RB Waddinxveen 2 RB Waddinxveen 17.60
6 ASD Rosetana Nuoto 1 ASD Rosetana Nuoto 18.00
7 Accademia Di Salvamento 2 Accademia Di Salvamento 20.00
8 Kusel DiXXX Kusel KiXXX 21.00
Heat 4 of 8
1 MKS Szczecin 1 MKS Szczecin 17.00
2 RB Amersfoort 1 RB Amersfoort 17.00
3 CKS Szczecin 1 CKS Szczecin 16.00
4 Slaskie WOPR 2 Slaskie WOPR 15.62
5 RB Waddinxveen 1 RB Waddinxveen 15.72
6 DLRG Nordrhein-Westfalen 2 DLRG Nordrhein-Westfalen 16.50
7 SAFA 2000 1 SAFA 2000 17.00
8 Athena Bracciano 1 Athena Bracciano 17.00
Heat 5 of 8
1 RB Delft 1 RB Delft 15.00
2 RB Delft 3 RB Delft 15.00
3 RB Gouda 2 RB Gouda 15.00
4 DLRG Gitersloh 2 DLRG Guetersloh 15.00
5 RB Delft 4 RB Delft 15.00
6 France NT 1 France NT 15.00
7 RB Delft 2 RB Delft 15.00
8 RB Dordrecht 1 RB Dordrecht 15.00
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Heat 6 of 8
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Slaskie WOPR 1

RB Dordrecht 2

Italy NT 2

DLRG Giitersloh 1
DLRG Buchholz United 1
DLRG Niedersachsen 1
DLRG Alpen 1

Polen NT 1

Heat 7 of 8

O~NO OIS WN -

RB Echt 5
RB Echt 1
Italy NT 1
DLRG Schwerte 1
RB Echt 6
RB Echt 4
RB Echt 2
RB Echt 3

Heat 8 of 8
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DLRG Niedersachsen 2
France NT 2

Belgium NT 1

DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt 1
Spain NT 2

RB Gouda 1

Spain NT 1

DLRG Nordrhein-Westfalen 1

Slaskie WOPR

RB Dordrecht

Italy NT

DLRG Guetersloh
DLRG Buchholz United
DLRG Niedersachsen
DLRG Alpen

Polen NT

RB Echt
RB Echt
Italy NT
DLRG Schwerte
RB Echt
RB Echt
RB Echt
RB Echt

DLRG Niedersachsen
France NT

Belgium NT

DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt
Spain NT

RB Gouda

Spain NT

DLRG Nordrhein-Westfalen

14.53
14.50
14.00
13.30
14.00
14.12
14.50
14.60

13.00
13.00
13.00
12.50
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

12.36
12.00
11.74
11.00
11.07
12.00
12.01
12.50
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